
Paid Ch#94-796641
3/19/20 Amt $286.22

COMPL





1-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00DEPRESSION; 
DEPRESSION: HELP ON THE WAY 
ITEM #: H232-50

2-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00COLD; 
TAKING CARE OF YOUR COLD 
SKU: H226-50

3-1 1 EA          9.99           9.99POSTER; 
WHAT'S ON YOUR HANDS? POSTER
(LAMINATED) 
SKU: K067L 
ENGLISH

4-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00SLEEP; 
GETTING WHAT YOU WANT FROM SLEEP(SET
OF 50) 
ITEM #: R008-50

5-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00LESS STRESS; 
5 SMART STEPS TO LESS STRESS  
ITEM #: H253-50

6-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00SUICIDE THOUGHTS; 
SKU: 308-50

7-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00ANXIETY; 
ANXIETY: HELP ON THE WAY(SET OF 50) 
ITEM #: 367-50

8-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00STOP STRESS; 
5 WAYS TO STOP STRESS 
SKU: 238-50

9-1 1 EA         24.00          24.00BRONCHITIS; 
BRONCHITIS, HELP ON THE WAY  
SKU: R026-50

10-1 1 EA         27.00          27.00EATING DISORDERS; 
EATING DISORDERS: WHAT? WHY? 
SKU: 042-50

11-1 1 EA         36.64          36.64DELIVERY CHARGES

        265.63   Sub-total 
         20.58   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         286.21

FOR: MARY HANSEN (FL1-52) HEALTH & WELLNESS CENTER

Requisition

Supplier: ETR ASSOCIATES 0000036860
100 ENTERPRISE WAY STE G300
SCOTTS VALLEY CA 95066
United States

Phone: (800) 321-4407 Fax: (800) 435-8433
email: customerservice@etr.org

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001025149 03/03/2020 1
Requisition Name:
ETR ASSOCIATES
Requester Bldg#
Mary Hansen STUSVC
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 03-MAR-2020

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.HLTH 64400 00000 609A            265.63

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  HLTH
Project Grant:  609A
Program Director:  Kellie Butler
Program Goal:  Effectively Provide Student Health and Wellness Program and Resources

Requisition

Supplier: ETR ASSOCIATES 0000036860
100 ENTERPRISE WAY STE G300
SCOTTS VALLEY CA 95066
United States

Phone: (800) 321-4407 Fax: (800) 435-8433
email: customerservice@etr.org

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001025149 03/03/2020 2
Requisition Name:
ETR ASSOCIATES
Requester Bldg#
Mary Hansen STUSVC
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 03-MAR-2020

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



 

 

 

Order Quote 
Thank you for placing your recent quote for Jonathan Samet with ETR. A copy 

of the quote is below. Please review it and let us know if you need to make 
changes to the items or quantities. When you are ready to place your order, 
you may submit it via email, fax or phone, or online. Please make sure we 

have the correct billing and shipping address. If you're having trouble viewing 
this email, you can view your quote online, at any time, by logging in to your 
account at https://www.etr.org/store/. Select "My Account" and then click on 

"My Quotes." We appreciate your support of ETR's health education materials. 

Quote #22124 

Please Remit Payment to: 

100 Enterprise Way, Ste. G300 
Scotts Valley, CA 95066 

800-321-4407 
  

Shipping Address 

Folsom Lake College 
Jonathan Samet 
10 COLLEGE PKWY 
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798 
US 

Shipping Method 

https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.etr.org%2fstore%2f&c=E,1,Nx1bYO6BttAJ3z_lZTJBd0N-rqjOetAooluXqY3NCyEXFEdNQ_WHpLMg8V4KQMG_sgVUizqeCay9zgNqok0w7XLnlOECmJm5HfOCnI71mEEsoW2i&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.etr.org%2fmy-account%2f&c=E,1,_P9_DhGZ-qit0A8ewDteJSmBkKvb79rIFMZXvLBfe6dgNx7wsLqOarradytYI7Hd9uE2iPZKJoTrYuzMAPCgCZitYUt39nIh6eSWDfg8O5r8tV71S8K8LA,,&typo=1


 

Standard Shipping 
  

 

Quote Summary 
 

Taking Care of Your Cold x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: H226-50 Total: $24.00 
 

What's on Your Hands? Poster (Laminated) x 
1 

Price: $9.99 

SKU: K067L 
English 

Total: $9.99 

 

Getting What You Want from Sleep x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: R008-50 Total: $24.00 
 

5 Smart Steps to Less Stress x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: H253-50 Total: $24.00 
 

Depression: Help on the Way x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: H232-50 Total: $24.00 
 

Suicide Thoughts x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: 308-50 Total: $24.00 
 

Anxiety: Help on the Way x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: 367-50 Total: $24.00 
 

5 Ways to Stop Stress x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: 238-50 Total: $24.00 
 

Bronchitis, Help On The Way x 1 Price: $24.00 

SKU: R026-50 Total: $24.00 
 



Eating Disorders: What? Why? x 1 Price: $27.00 

SKU: 042-50 Total: $27.00 
 

 

Subtotal $228.99 

Delivery Charges $36.64 

Tax $20.59 
 

TOTAL $286.22 
 

 

 
  

 

  
 

  
  

© 1981-2020 ETR Associates. 
 

Email Support: customerservice@etr.org 
 

Privacy Policy   |   Terms of Use 

  

      

 
 

mailto:customerservice@etr.org
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.etr.org%2fprivacy-policy%2f&c=E,1,H8bkq8_7MAlMtSBenA4Sg73HBa2fyy6o_MwexgIQypbnpzA9I4px5KXv_RgcN5PWh-PNpP_hfTYKYDu9Z2PY0CXBObq92DMsr2-x-6iFfYE7-RSa&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.etr.org%2fterms-of-use%2f&c=E,1,ydnJPwIJ0rbVh3QP0wquWEizqrgtWBSglzs6GmuJ6J04meSX7wa169PLOO-LZdw0xRVs0zvHGMKTtZfrXf2-FXDG0KShLBf1u3TAz8YzmnQ2i-Oxqg,,&typo=1
https://twitter.com/ETRorg
https://www.linkedin.com/company/etrorg/
https://www.youtube.com/etrorg/
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